


FULL-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

PART-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

TOTAL

DAY
EVE
SPLIT
TOTAL

FULL-TIME
DAY

EVE
TOTAL

PART-TIME
DAY

EVE
TOTAL

TOTAL
DAY
EVE

TOTAL

SUFFOLK COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Effective

Ammerman
-175

42

19

-114

-122
62
61

-297
104
80
-113

Ammerman
-185.53
48.07
-137.47

-6.53
39.93
33.40

-192.07
88.00
-104.07

DATE

Eastern
-20

5

-12

-27

Eastern
-14.00
-1.80
-15.80

-46.93
12.33
-34.60

-60.93
10.53
-50.40

2017
1/25/17 Effective
HEADCOUNT

Grant College Ammerman
27 -168 93.79%
18 65 123.60%
-199 -192 100.66%
-154 -295 98.05%
117 -55 95.32%
-177 -76 102.27%
91 -46 105.17%
-151 -177 100.02%
144 -223 94.52%
-159 -11 103.57%
-290 -238 101.98%
-305 -472 99.09%

FULLTIME EQUIVALENTS
Grant College Ammerman
-56.73 -256.27 95.85%
-50.07 -3.80 104.42%
-106.80 -260.07 97.53%
10.67 -42.80 99.54%
-81.40 -29.13 103.36%
-70.73 -71.93 101.28%
-46.07 -299.07 96.75%
-131.47 -32.93 103.87%
-177.53 -332.00 98.73%

DATE

Eastern
95.50%
171.43%
98.22%
97.60%

94.85%
104.93%
96.39%
98.78%

95.05%
105.51%
97.50%
98.38%

Eastern
98.30%
99.18%
98.49%

90.92%
103.90%
95.85%

95.46%
101.97%
97.32%

2016
1/21/16

Grant
102.03%
107.44%

90.42%
95.78%

106.69%
91.86%
90.96%
96.94%

104.68%
93.42%
90.60%
96.44%

Grant
97.64%
94.87%
96.84%

101.05%
91.69%
96.46%

98.65%
93.27%
96.70%

Percentage
College
96.34%

115.22%
96.58%
97.23%

98.97%
98.67%
98.25%
98.70%

Percentage
97.75%
99.82%
97.11%

98.06%

Percentage
College
96.67%
99.83%
97.39%

98.56%
98.83%
98.68%

97.20%
99.31%
97.85%

PAGE 2



2017
Effective DATE 1/25/17

FULL-TIME Ammerman Eastern Grant
DAY 14.06 13.73 13.96
EVE 13.11 13.67 14.88

College
14.00
14.06

Effective

Ammerman
14.14
13.01

DATE

Eastern
13.67
12.86

2016
1/21/16

Grant
13.69
14.47

College
13.96
13.83

2017-16
100.27%
101.63%



2017 2016

Effective DATE 1/25/17 Effective DATE 1/21/16
FULL-TIME Ammerman Eastern Grant College Ammerman Eastern Grant College
First Time 419 91 317 827 406 104 359 869
Transfer 207 35 136 378 210 57 154 421
Continuing 5,119 974 3,040 9,133 5,242 966 3,134 9,342
TOTAL 5,745 1,100 3,493 10,338 5,858 1,127 3,647 10,632
PART-TIME
First Time 425 152 296 873 392 161 289 842
Transfer 155 69 128 352 199 83 165 447
Continuing 5,940 1,957 4,356 12,253 5,928 1,961 4,477 12,366
TOTAL 6,520 2,178 4,780 13,478 6,519 2,205 4,931 13,655
TOTAL
First Time 844 243 613 1,700 798 265 648 1,711
Transfer 362 104 264 730 409 140 319 868
Continuing 11,059 2,931 7,396 21,386 11,170 2,927 7,611 21,708
TOTAL 12,265 3,278 8,273 23,816 12,377 3,332 8,578 24,287
FULL-TIME Ammerman Eastern Grant College Ammerman Eastern Grant College

First Time 13 -13 -42 -42 103.(EMC /P 8fone)BDC BTMO 0 1 205.58 4 416. CID 139/Lang



2017 2016
Effective DATE 1/25/17 Effective DATE 1/21/16

Current DATE 1/25/17 Current DATE 1/21/16
Previous DATE 1/24/17 Previous






2017 2016



