## SUFFOLK COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

		2017			2016
Effective	DATE	1/25/17	Effective	DATE	1/21/16

	HEADCOUNT Percentage							
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College
DAY	-175	-20	27	-168	93.79%	95.50%	102.03%	96.34%
EVE	42	5	18	65	123.60%	171.43%	107.44%	115.22%
SPLIT	19	-12	-199	-192	100.66%	98.22%	90.42%	96.58%
TOTAL	-114	-27	-154	-295	98.05%	97.60%	95.78%	97.23%
PART-TIME								
DAY	-122	-50	117	-55	95.32%	94.85%	106.69%	98.97%
EVE	62	39	-177	-76	102.27%	104.93%	91.86%	98.67%
SPLIT	61	-16	-91	-46	105.17%	96.39%	90.96%	98.25%
TOTAL	1	-27	-151	-177	100.02%	98.78%	96.94%	98.70%
TOTAL								
							P	ercentage
DAY	-297	-70	144	-223	94.52%	95.05%	104.68%	97.75%
EVE	104	44	-159	-11	103.57%	105.51%	93.42%	99.82%
SPLIT	80	-28	-290	-238	101.98%	97.50%	90.60%	97.11%
TOTAL	-113	-54	-305	-472	99.09%	98.38%	96.44%	98.06%
			FUL	LTIME EQUIV	ALENTS			
							Р	ercentage
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College
DAY	-185.53	-14.00	-56.73	-256.27	95.85%	98.30%	97.64%	96.67%
EVE	48.07	-1.80	-50.07	-3.80	104.42%	99.18%	94.87%	99.83%
TOTAL	-137.47	-15.80	-106.80	-260.07	97.53%	98.49%	96.84%	97.39%
PART-TIME								
DAY	-6.53	-46.93	10.67	-42.80	99.54%	90.92%	101.05%	98.56%
EVE	39.93	12.33	-81.40	-29.13	103.36%	103.90%	91.69%	98.83%
TOTAL	33.40	-34.60	-70.73	-71.93	101.28%	95.85%	96.46%	98.68%
TOTAL								
DAY	-192.07	-60.93	-46.07	-299.07	96.75%	95.46%	98.65%	97.20%
EVE	88.00	10.53	-131.47	-32.93	103.87%	101.97%	93.27%	99.31%
TOTAL	-104.07	-50.40	-177.53	-332.00	98.73%	97.32%	96.70%	97.85%

2017 2016 Effective DATE 1/25/17 Effective DATE 1/21/16

<b>FULL-TIME</b>	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	2017-16
DAY	14.06	13.73	13.96	14.00	14.14	13.67	13.69	13.96	100.27%
EVE	13.11	13.67	14.88	14.06	<del>- 13.01</del>	12.86	14.4		101.63%

		2017			2016
Effective	DATE	1/25/17	Effective	DATE	1/21/16

FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College		Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	
First Time	419	91	317	827		406	104	359	869	
Transfer	207	35	136	378		210	57	154	421	
Continuing	5,119	974	3,040	9,133		5,242	966	3,134	9,342	
TOTAL	5,745	1,100	3,493	10,338		5,858	1,127	3,647	10,632	
PART-TIME										
First Time	425	152	296	873		392	161	289	842	
Transfer	155	69	128	352		199	83	165	447	
Continuing	5,940	1,957	4,356	12,253		5,928	1,961	4,477	12,366	
TOTAL	6,520	2,178	4,780	13,478		6,519	2,205	4,931	13,655	
TOTAL										
First Time	844	243	613	1,700		798	265	648	1,711	
Transfer	362	104	264	730		409	140	319	868	
Continuing	11,059	2,931	7,396	21,386		11,170	2,927	7,611	21,708	
TOTAL	12,265	3,278	8,273	23,816	0	12,377	3,332	8,578	24,287	Т
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College		Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	
First Time	13	-13	-42	-42		103. EMC /	P 6(none)BDC	BT1 0 0 1 20	5.58 4 416. CID	139/Lang

Effective	DATE	2017 1/25/17	Effective	DATE	2016 1/21/16
	nt DATE s DATE	1/25/17 1/24/17	Currer Previou	nt DATE	1/21/16

2017 2016